
Appendix B – June 2023 Bank Reconciliation 

RBC Chequing Account: 

 

 

 
Integris MasterCard Account: 

 

 

Date Source Detail Debit Credit Revenue Revenue Type GST

Jun Bank starting balance 43,629.74$    

-          1-Jun-23 Deposit 0056 (petty cash) 476.35        -              476.35        Misc

-          1-Jun-23 Cariboo PL Deposit 0056 (cheque #201407 15.00          -              15.00          Fines

-          1-Jun-23 2240 United Library Services -              1,957.14     93.20          

-          6-Jun-23 GIC interest 42.21          -              42.21          Interest

-          6-Jun-23 GIC interest 85.99          -              85.99          Interest

-          14-Jun-23 2249 HUB International -              1,494.00     

-          20-Jun-23 2248 Stuart Lake Recycling Co-op -              33.80          

-          20-Jun-23 2245 Imperative Recycling -              34.13          1.63            

0.00        20-Jun-23 2247 United Library Services -              1,021.97     48.67          

3,578.81 22-Jun-23 Collabria MC payment -              3,578.81     

-          -              -              

3,645.11 619.55            8,119.85         619.55            143.50            

Jul Bank starting balance 36,129.44$    

-          -              -              

-          -              -              

Date Source Detail 

Debit 

(payments)

Credit 

(charges) GST

Jun Mastercard starting balance 681.52-            

-          25-May-23 Indigo SRC 2023 (OR103250835) -              89.59          4.00            

-          26-May-23 Canada Post Stamps -              456.75        21.75          

-          26-May-23 U of Manitoba Books (#26541) -              7.35            

-          26-May-23 Living Wage BC Plaque (C3EB4FCA-0002) -              150.00        

-          29-May-23 Canva Farmers Market posters -              45.00          

0.00-        31-May-23 Amazon SRC 2023 (CA3YMEP16GAI) -              75.01          3.35            

0.00-        1-Jun-23 Amazon SRC 2023 (CA3AKGS4HNUI) -              51.45          2.30            

-          1-Jun-23 Amazon SRC 2023 (CA31ABCSRACII) -              101.33        4.52            

-          2-Jun-23 Cinema 1 DVDs (#1000013297) -              209.34        9.35            

-          5-Jun-23 Amazon Office (CA3QGIV51DCI) -              14.55          0.65            

0.00        6-Jun-23 Brodart Slat wall panel x 3 -              665.30        29.70          

-          6-Jun-23 Staples Printer paper -              83.39          3.72            

-          6-Jun-23 Hello Canada Subscription -              181.74        8.11            

-          7-Jun-23 Canva Northern Health posters -              45.00          

0.00        7-Jun-23 Zoom -              46.41          2.07            

-          11-Jun-23 Amazon Office (CA333NQBFW5OI) -              14.55          0.65            

-          11-Jun-23 Amazon SRC 2023 (CA31DEHP9ACII) -              135.51        6.06            

-          12-Jun-23 Amazon Books (CA31DSQXAACII) -              16.79          0.80            

-          13-Jun-23 Amazon Books (CA3VKB8KJAI) -              32.19          

-          13-Jun-23 Amazon Books (CA38MRNGSYI) -              32.98          

-          13-Jun-23 Amazon Books (CA31E2PH9ACII) -              28.34          1.35            

-          13-Jun-23 Amazon Books (CA31E4HHBACII) -              52.01          2.48            

-          13-Jun-23 Amazon Books (CA31E43RQACII) -              89.98          4.29            

-          14-Jun-23 Ontario Library AssociationBCLA LEAN Course -              157.50        

-          14-Jun-23 Amazon Prime D01-5948930-1901024 -              11.19          0.50            

-          14-Jun-23 Amazon Books (CA35V8VB4CYI) -              20.15          0.90            

0.00        14-Jun-23 Amazon DVD (CA31EF9HUACII) -              23.49          1.05            

0.00        15-Jun-23 Amazon Office (CA3FL9WBXA6I) -              24.63          1.10            

-          21-Jun-23 Interest MasterCard -              35.77          

-                   2,897.29         108.70            

Jul Mastercard starting balance 3,578.81-         


